
S.No. Roll No. Name Company Name
1 1605210001 Aaditya Kumar Rai Global Logic
2 1605210002 Abhishek Krishna Global Logic
3 1605210014 Ashutosh Ranjan Global Logic
4 1605210015 Ayush Global Logic
5 1605213021 Mitashi Agarwal Global Logic
6 1605210046 Shivam Shahi Global Logic
7 1605210054 Utkarsh Deep Global Logic
8 1605210027 Moavia Adeeb Global Logic
9 1605210024 Lakshmi Pandey Hummingwave
10 1605210031 Neelam Hummingwave
11 1605213049 Somya Srivastava Hummingwave
12 1605210053 Tejasvi Mishra Hummingwave
13 1605220004 Akriti Singh NEC
14 1605231034 Rachit Shrivastav NEC
15 1605213047 Shubham Trivedi NEC
16 1605210052 Tarun Kamboj NEC
17 1605210026 Mayank Soni Optum
18 1605210037 Piyush Mittal Optum
19 1605210038 Pragya Vyas Optum
20 1605210019 Himanshi Dixit TCS Digital
21 1605210039 Rajat Singhal TCS Digital
22 1605210048 Shubham Kumar TCS Digital
23 1605210001 Aaditya Rai TCS Ninja
24 1605210002 Abhishek Krishna TCS Ninja
25 1605210003 Abhishek Kumar Pandey TCS Ninja
26 1605210010 Ankit Tiwari TCS Ninja
27 1605210015 Ayush TCS Ninja
28 1605210023 Kumar Gaurav Singh TCS Ninja
29 1605210026 Mayank Soni TCS Ninja
30 1605213021 Mitashi agrawal TCS Ninja
31 1605210030 Navneet Malva TCS Ninja
32 1605210032 Neha Mishra TCS Ninja
33 1605210034 Nishant Pandey TCS Ninja
34 1605210038 Pragya Vyas TCS Ninja
35 1605210042 Rohan Verma TCS Ninja
36 1605210043 Rohit Kumar TCS Ninja
37 1605210046 Shivam Shahi TCS Ninja
38 1605210047 Shreyanshi Distwar TCS Ninja
39 1605213049 Somya Srivastava TCS Ninja
40 1605220049 Surya Singh TCS Ninja
41 1605210053 Tejasvi Mishra TCS Ninja

B. TECH. CSE
Placement Data (2019-20)



42 1605210056 Veer Singh TCS Ninja
43 1605210044 Sagar Gaur BYJU's
44 1605210033 Nikhil Kumar Chaubey New Gen
45 1605251012 Deepesh Upadhyay New Gen
46 1605232029 Kinjal Jain New Gen , Yamaha Motors
47 1605210035 Om Narayan Tiwari New Gen
48 1605210043 Rohit Kumar New Gen
49 1605210003 Abhishek Kumar Pandey New Gen
50 1605210021 Irteza Ali Naqvi New Gen
51 1605210051 Sudhanshu Singh New Gen
52 1605210029 Monika Ericsson
53 1605210018 Harshal Dev Yamaha Motors
54 1605210046 Shivam Shahi Yamaha Motors
55 1605210002 Abhishek Krishna ZS Associates
56 1605210024 Lakshmi Pandey ZS Associates
57 1605210050 Sparsh Singh E-litmus



S.No. Roll No Name Company Name
1 1605213003 Abhinay Shrivastava Global Logic
2 1605232044 Sanjana Jain Global Logic
3 1605213050 Sonam Azad Global Logic
4 1605213057 Varun Gupta Global Logic
5 1605213005 Abhishek Bhadauriya

Hummingwave, TCS 
Ninja

6 1605213022 Naman Agrawal Hummingwave
7 1605213026 Nikhil Kushwaha Hummingwave
8 1605213040 Saransh Bajpai Hummingwave
9 1605213056 Utkarsh Shrivastava Optum
10 1605213029 Rahul Vishnoi TCS Digital
11 1605213003 Abhinay Shrivastav TCS Ninja
12 1605213012  Ashish Dwivedi TCS Ninja
13 1605213013 Ashish Kumar TCS Ninja, New Gen
14 1605213047 Keshav Tiwari TCS Ninja
15 1605213020 Mayank Mishra TCS Ninja
16 1605213022 Naman Agrawal TCS Ninja
17 1605213026 Nikhil Kushwaha TCS Ninja
18 1605213040 Saransh Bajpai TCS Ninja
19 1605213041 Saumitra Chauhan TCS Ninja
20 1605213057 Varun Gupta TCS Ninja
21 1605213058 Vipul Vishwakarma New Gen
22 1605213020 Mayank Mishra New Gen
23 1605213046 Shubham Singh New Gen
24 1605213016 Harish Kumar New Gen
25 1605213010 Anmol Kumar Maurya New Gen
26 1605251048 Shivanshu Sharma New Gen
27 1605213008 Aditya Sharma New Gen
28 1605213007 Adarsh Tiwari Ericsson
29 1605213054 Tanshai Saxena Ericsson
30 1705213904 Pooja Gupta Ericsson
31 1605213052 Srishti Yadav Ericsson
32 1605213009 Akshay Manchanda Yamaha Motors
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S. No. Roll No Name Company Name
1 1705214027 Prateek Kumar Gupta NEC
2 1705214044 Shyam Ji Tiwari Pie Infocomm
3 1705214047 Swati Srivasta Pie Infocomm
4 1705214009 Divya Keshari Pie Infocomm
5 1705214048 Tripti Gupta Pie Infocomm
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